Circuit Breaker Trip Amps
	0	 0 15
	0	 1 20
	0	 2 25
	0	 3 30
	0	 4 35
	0	 5 40
	0	 6 45

	N 100K 250A 48"
	P 100K 250A 60"
FCB Catalog Numbering System
Feeder Circuit Breaker (FCB) Catalog Units
Standard MCC
Catalog Items
Common tiastar FCB units are available as catalog numbers.
Orders can be placed via Industry Mall or COMPAS. Units are
480V, 60Hz, NEMA 12. Units include: door, wiring diagram, and
unit installation manual.
tiastar 6" FCB Catalog Unit
tiastar 12" FCB Catalog Unit
90
Product Description Catalog Number
480V 65K 125A 6” High Density
15A 8PG1122-1BA00
20A 8PG1122-1BA01
25A 8PG1122-1BA02
30A 8PG1122-1BA03
35A 8PG1122-1BA04
40A 8PG1122-1BA05
45A 8PG1122-1BA06
50A 8PG1122-1BA07
60A 8PG1122-1BA08
70A 8PG1122-1BA10
80A 8PG1122-1BA11
90A 8PG1122-1BA12
100A 8PG1122-1BA13
110A 8PG1122-1BA14
125A 8PG1122-1BA15
480V 65K 125A 12”
15A 8PG1112-1BB00
20A 8PG1112-1BB01
25A 8PG1112-1BB02
30A 8PG1112-1BB03
35A 8PG1112-1BB04
40A 8PG1112-1BB05
45A 8PG1112-1BB06
50A 8PG1112-1BB07
60A 8PG1112-1BB08
70A 8PG1112-1BB10
80A 8PG1112-1BB11
90A 8PG1112-1BB12
100A 8PG1112-1BB13
110A 8PG1112-1BB14
125A 8PG1112-1BB15
480V 65K 125A 18”
15A 8PG1112-1BC00
20A 8PG1112-1BC01
25A 8PG1112-1BC02
30A 8PG1112-1BC03
35A 8PG1112-1BC04
40A 8PG1112-1BC05
45A 8PG1112-1BC06
50A 8PG1112-1BC07
60A 8PG1112-1BC08
70A 8PG1112-1BC10
80A 8PG1112-1BC11
90A 8PG1112-1BC12
100A 8PG1112-1BC13
110A 8PG1112-1BC14
125A 8PG1112-1BC15
Standard MCC
Catalog Items
FCB Catalog Numbers
Product Description Catalog Number
480V 65K 125A 24”
15A 8PG1112-1BD00
20A 8PG1112-1BD01
25A 8PG1112-1BD02
30A 8PG1112-1BD03
35A 8PG1112-1BD04
40A 8PG1112-1BD05

Product type
	A FVNR
FVNR Catalog Numbering System
Common tiastar FNVR units are available as catalog numbers. Orders can be
placed via Industry Mall or COMPAS. Units are 480V, 60Hz, NEMA 12, Type 1
B-d Wiring, 100kAIC. Units include: 1 N.O./1 N.C. auxiliary contacts,  pilot
device housing for up to four 22 mm devices,  door, wiring diagram, and unit
installation manual.
1 Includes Current Only Module
2 Not available with High Density
tiastar 12" ESP FVNR Catalog Unit
93
Standard MCC
Catalog Items
FVNR Catalog Numbers
Product Description Catalog Number
High Density ESP 200 Overload Units
6”, 1/4 HP HD-FVNR SIZE 1, 1A ETI CB, ESP 200 0.25-1A, CPT 8PG1122-1AA00
6”, 1/3 HP HD-FVNR SIZE 1, 2A ETI CB, ESP 200 0.25-1A, CPT 8PG1122-1AA01
6”, 1/2 HP HD-FVNR SIZE 1, 3A ETI CB, ESP 200 0.75-3.4A, CPT 8PG1122-1AA02
6”, 3/4 - 1 HP HD-FVNR SIZE 1, 5A ETI CB, ESP 200 0.75-3.4A, CPT 8PG1122-1AA03
6”, 1.5 HP HD-FVNR SIZE 1, 10A ETI CB, ESP 200 0.75-3.4A, CPT 8PG1122-1AA04
6”, 2 - 3 HP HD-FVNR SIZE 1, 10A ETI CB, ESP 200 3-12A, CPT 8PG1122-1AA05
6”, 4 HP HD-FVNR SIZE 1, 25A ETI CB, ESP 200 3-12A, CPT 8PG1122-1AA06
6”, 5 HP HD-FVNR SIZE 1, 30A ETI CB, ESP 200 3-12A, CPT 8PG1122-1AA07
6”, 7.5 - 10 HP HD-FVNR SIZE 1, 40A ETI CB, ESP 200 5.5-22A, CPT 8PG1122-1AA08
6”, 15 - 20 HP HD-FVNR SIZE 2, 50A ETI CB, ESP 200 10-40A, CPT 8PG1122-1AA10
6”, 25 HP HD-FVNR SIZE 2, 100A ETI CB, ESP 200 10-40A, CPT 8PG1122-1AA11
12”, 30 HP HD-FVNR SIZE 3, 100A ETI CB, ESP 200 25-100A, CPT 8PG1122-1AA12
12”, 40 - 50 HP HD-FVNR SIZE 3, 125A ETI CB, ESP 200 25-100A, CPT 8PG1122-1AA13
ESP200 Overload Units
12”, 1/4 HP FVNR SIZE 1, 1A ETI CB, ESP 200 0.25-1A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA00
12”, 1/3 HP FVNR SIZE 1, 2A ETI CB, ESP 200 0.25-1A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA01
12”, 1/2 HP FVNR SIZE 1, 3A ETI CB, ESP 200 0.75-3.4A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA02
12”, 3/4 - 1 HP FVNR SIZE 1, 5A ETI CB, ESP 200 0.75-3.4A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA03
12”, 1.5 HP FVNR SIZE 1, 10A ETI CB, ESP 200 0.75-3.4A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA04
12”, 2 - 3 HP FVNR SIZE 1, 10A ETI CB, ESP 200 3-12A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA05
12”, 4 HP FVNR SIZE 1, 25A ETI CB, ESP 200 3-12A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA06
12”, 5 HP FVNR SIZE 1, 30A ETI CB, ESP 200 3-12A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA07
12”, 7.5 - 10 HP FVNR SIZE 1, 40A ETI CB, ESP 200 5.5-22A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA08
12”, 15 - 20 HP FVNR SIZE 2, 50A ETI CB, ESP 200 13-52A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA10
12”, 25 HP FVNR SIZE 2, 100A ETI CB, ESP 200 13-52A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA11
18”, 30 HP FVNR SIZE 3, 100A ETI CB, ESP 200 25-100A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA12
18”, 40 - 50 HP FVNR SIZE 3, 125A ETI CB, ESP 200 25-100A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA13
24”, 60 - 75 HP FVNR SIZE 4, 150A ETI CB, ESP 200 50-200A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA14
24”, 100 HP FVNR SIZE 4, 250A ETI CB, ESP 200 50-200A, CPT 8PG1112-1AA15
94
Standard MCC
Catalog Items
Product Description Catalog Number
SIMOCODE PRO C12
12”, 1/4 HP FVNR SIZE 1, 1A ETI CB, SIMOCODE PRO C 0.3-3 AMPS, CPT 8PG1112-2AA00
12”, 1/3 HP FVNR SIZE 1, 2A ETI CB, SIMOCODE PRO C 0.3-3 AMPS, CPT 8PG1112-2AA01
12”, 1/2 HP FVNR SIZE 1, 3A ETI CB, SIMOCODE PRO C 0.3-3 AMPS, CPT 8PG1112-2AA02